Position

Vice President

President

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

East Contra Costa Irrigation
District

East Contra Costa Irrigation
District

East Contra Costa Irrigation
District

East Contra Costa Irrigation
District

East Contra Costa Irrigation
District

East Contra Costa Irrigation
District

Department

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Total Wages
$1,030

$1,005

$715

$455

$420

$130



