	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President		East Contra Costa Irrigation District	Governing Officers	\$1,030
2.	President		East Contra Costa Irrigation District	Governing Officers	\$1,005
3.	Director		East Contra Costa Irrigation District	Governing Officers	\$715
4.	Director		East Contra Costa Irrigation District	Governing Officers	\$455
5.	Director		East Contra Costa Irrigation District	Governing Officers	\$420
6.	Director		East Contra Costa Irrigation District	Governing Officers	\$130